
Time Total
Thu. Aug. 1 ^ HJELLE, ADAM K, NEW LONDON, MN 8:00 AM 12

^ SWEDE ALLEY JERSEYS, SOUTH HAVEN, MN 11:00 AM 8

^ RICHARD REIMAN  FAMILY, PRINCETON, MN 1:30 PM 25

^ DIAMOND S FARM, NORTH BRANCH, MN 3:30 PM 30

Fri. Aug. 2 ^ GODE, MINDY, BLUFFTON, MN 9:00 AM 6

^ RUPPRECHT DALE & SETH, THIEF RIVER FALLS, MN 1:00 PM 10

^ GORENTZ JONATHAN & KAREN, DENT, MN 5:00 PM 2

Sat. Aug. 3 ^ MICHELS BROS JERSEYS, PELICAN RAPIDS, MN 8:00 AM 15

^ SCHMIDT, CORY M, COSMOS, MN 12:30 PM 5

^ STADVIEW JERSEYS, LITCHFIELD, MN 2:00 PM 15

^ HEUER, DANIELLE, LITCHFIELD, MN 3:30 PM 2

^ OLSON, LUKE, HUTCHINSON, MN 5:00 PM 2

Sun. Aug. 4 ^ BRASCH MIKEL & DAN, BROWNTON, MN 12:30 PM 5

DAMMANN, JURNEY, GLENCOE, MN 2:00 PM 1

Mon. Aug. 5 ^ OLSON KIM & KATIE, ATWATER, MN 7:00 AM 25

^ HOWE, JAREN, HUTCHINSON, MN 9:00 AM 2

^ KLATT, JULIE, NYA, MN 11:30 AM 13

^ FELTMANN DENNIS & FAMILY, NORWOOD, MN 1:30 PM 10

KAJER, MARCUS, NEW PRAGUE, MN 4:00 PM 6

Tue. Aug. 6 ^ SCHMIDT, JON, OWATONNA, MN 7:00 AM 5

^ FRIEDGES CHARLES & JERI, ELKO, MN 9:00 AM 15

^ SAUBER, JOHN, LAKEVILLE, MN 12:00 PM 8

^ ACHEN, JOSEPH, PIERZ, MN 3:00 PM 2

Wed. Aug. 7- OFF

Sun. Aug. 11

Mon. Aug. 12 ^ SUKALSKI & PRAIRIE HARBOUR , LE ROY, MN 3:00 PM 25
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Tue. Aug. 13 ^ DOWN & DIRTY CATTLE CO., MABEL, MN 7:00 AM 8

^ DRINKALL RANDY & FAMILY, RUSHFORD, MN 9:00 AM 15

^ JOHNSON, PAUL, LA CRESCENT, MN 10:30 AM 5

^ MILL, WALTER DALE, LEWISTON, MN 11:30 AM 60

^ LEHNERTZ, TRAVIS, PLAINVIEW, MN 3:00 PM 100

Wed. Aug. 14 ^ GIBBS CORA, JAMIE & LINDSEY, ROLLINGSTONE, MN 7:00 AM 20

^ SEXTON, STACI, MILLVILLE, MN 9:00 AM 15

^ PRAIRIE HARBOUR JERSEYS, FOUNTAIN, MN 10:30 AM 1

^ HEITMAN, DARRICK, ZUMBROTA, MN 1:00 PM 5

^ DICKE  ANN, CHARLIE & JAY, GOODHUE, MN 2:30 PM 5

^ ESPERANZA CATTLE COMPANY, WANAMINGO, MN 4:00 PM 2

Thu. Aug. 15 ^ SCHIMEK, JACOB DAVID, PINE ISLAND, MN 7:00 AM 2

^ WHITEAKER, ADAM, MANTORVILLE, MN 8:30 AM 15

^ SACHS CHARLES & CAROLYN, EYOTA, MN 10:00 AM 5

^ POLIKOWSKY, BRIAN, BYRON, MN 11:30 AM 10

SCHLEY SCOTT & FAMILY, DODGE CENTER, MN 1:30 PM 2

^ GOLOMBESKI JAKE AND GREG, MORRISTOWN, MN 3:30 PM 15

Fri. Aug. 16 KOHLS, TONY, ARLINGTON, MN 7:00 AM 20

^ GAVRANOVIC, JASENKO, NICOLLET, MN 9:00 AM 7

^ NOVEY, ZACHARY, NEW ULM, MN 10:30 AM 5

* MOORSE, BERNARD JR, MINNEOTA, MN 2:00 PM 10

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


